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2019 Ports of Auckland Long Distance Nationals 

RESULTS – Race 2 

19 April 2019 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age              Division              Div. Pl. Sex Sex  

    1   1:11:15             357  Ikahoea Mareikura Waka Ama                0  W6 - Short Course Open Mixed           1    M     1 

    2   1:11:45             361  Team Az Sweet Aratika Water Sports        0  W6 - Short Course Open Mixed           2    M     2 

    3   1:12:08             355  Tetz Rep Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia             0  W6 - Short Course Open Men             1    M     3 

    4   1:12:25             356  Awarua J19s TOA Waka Ama                  0  W6 - Short Course Open Mixed           3    M     4 

    5   1:12:52             359  Onu Toa Orakei Water Sports               0  W6 - Short Course Open Mixed           4    M     5 

    6   1:15:01             364  Nhh Wahine Pukaha Nga Hoe Horo            0  W6 - Short Course Open Women           1    M     6 

    7   1:15:02              38  Nukuroa . Haeata                          0  W1 - Junior 16 Men (Ruddered)          1    M     7 

    8   1:15:14             256  Braden And Noah  TMOCC                    0  W2 - J19 Men                           1    M     8 

    9   1:15:36             258  Trojan’S Te Rau Oranga                    0  W2 - J19 Men                           2    M     9 

   10   1:15:37             366  Team Wairarapa Wairarapa Waka Ama         0  W6 - Short Course Open Mixed           5    M    10 

   11   1:15:46             360  Team Aratika Aratika Water Sports         0  W6 - Short Course Open Mixed           6    M    11 

   12   1:16:41             362  Hinemoana Te Rau Oranga                   0  W6 - Short Course Open Women           2    M    12 

   13   1:17:22             358  Nhh boost Nga Hoe Horo                    0  W6 - Short Course Open Mixed           7    M    13 

   14   1:17:36             257  Trojan Black Te Rau Oranga                0  W2 - J19 Men                           3    M    14 

   15   1:19:00             367  Ururangi Akarana                          0  W6 - Short Course Open Women           3    M    15 

   16   1:19:28             363  Manu Wahine Open Women Manukau Outrigger  0  W6 - Short Course Open Women           4    M    16 

   17   1:19:37              41  Adrian Kennedy Whaingaroa                 0  W1 - Junior 16 Men (Ruddered)          2    M    17 

   18   1:20:23             222  Kyra Mita Horouta                         0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)      1    F     1 

   19   1:22:44             220  Katarina Haverkamp Hei Matau              0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)      2    F     2 

   20   1:25:03             230  Rangi-Riana Williams Horouta              0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)      3    F     3 

   21   1:25:04             365  Tamaki Wahine Toa Tamaki Outrigger Canoe  0  W6 - Short Course Open Women           5    M    18 

   22   1:25:30             223  Ti'an Paretoa Hei Matau                   0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)      4    F     4 

   23   1:26:12             343  Manutea Millon Akarana                    0  W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)               1    M    19 

   24   1:27:34             229  Taylar-Jade Watene Manukau                0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)      5    F     5 

   25   1:27:41             353  Kopeka Akarana                            0  W2 - Open Men                          1    M    20 

   26   1:27:49              64  Khobi Paretoa Hei Matau                   0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)      1    F     6 

   27   1:28:38              65  Oceania Pene Hei Matau                    0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)      2    F     7 

   28   1:28:46             351  Ben & Mike Haeata                         0  W2 - Open Men                          2    M    21 



   29   1:28:52             348  Steve Tinopai Roulston Nga Hoe Horo       0  W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)               2    M    22 

   30   1:28:54             909  Narada Bury Hei Matau                     0  W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)               3    M    23 

   31   1:29:01             350  Luke Wainui Manukau                       0  W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)               4    M    24 

   32   1:29:02             225  Anika Robinson Whanganui River OCC        0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)      6    F     8 

   33   1:29:07             347  Paul Roozendaal Hei Matau                 0  W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)               5    M    25 

   34   1:29:59             226  Fern Thompson Otaki Waka Hoe              0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)      7    F     9 

   35   1:30:01              51  Kiara Henry Mitamitaga                    0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)      3    F    10 

   36   1:30:04             341  Sean Herbert Nga Hoe Horo                 0  W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)               6    M    26 

   37   1:30:34             227  Grace Timmo-Collins Cook Islands          0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)      8    F    11 

   38   1:30:41              60  Teagan Ngataki Te Paerangi                0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)      4    F    12 

   39   1:30:42              59  Nu'u Muliaga Tamaki                       0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)      5    F    13 

   40   1:31:14             578  Pineula Akarana                           0  W2 - Master Men                        1    M    27 

   41   1:31:18             579  Nga Rongo E Rua Te Pou Herenga            0  W3 - Master Men                        1    M    28 

   42   1:31:46              47  Ngatuire Hapi Hei Matau                   0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)      6    F    14 

   43   1:32:02             547  Matt Archer Akarana                       0  W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)             1    M    29 

   44   1:32:04             548  Jason Eruera Akarana                      0  W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)             2    M    30 

   45   1:32:27              63  Imogene Noble Te Paerangi                 0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)      7    F    15 

   46   1:32:31              46  Adrianna Gesztey Hei Matau                0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)      8    F    16 

   47   1:32:33             741  Franz Rieger Ngati Rehia                  0  W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)         1    M    31 

   48   1:33:06             559  Mark Malaki Williams Manukau              0  W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)             3    M    32 

   49   1:33:06             228  O'ceanea Watene Manukau                   0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)      9    F    17 

   50   1:33:22              44  Jeneva Ben Te Paerangi                    0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)      9    F    18 

   51   1:33:27              45  Jae Fraser Te Paerangi                    0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     10    F    19 

   52   1:33:31              66  Paris Pickering Waitakere OCC             0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     11    F    20 

   53   1:33:36              39  Taonui Henry Mitamitaga                   0  W1 - Junior 16 Men (Ruddered)          3    M    33 

   54   1:33:38             734  Greg Aussie Jones Akarana                 0  W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)         2    M    34 

   55   1:34:00             738  Graham Payn Waikawa                       0  W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)         3    M    35 

   56   1:34:21              40  Tamati Heta Mitamitaga                    0  W1 - Junior 16 Men (Ruddered)          4    M    36 

   57   1:34:23              53  Nataliah Kingi Hei Matau                  0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     12    F    21 

   58   1:34:27             219  Isabella Fetineiai Otaki Waka Hoe         0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)     10    F    22 

   59   1:34:41              50  Te Rangihuia Henare Otaki Waka Hoe        0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     13    F    23 

   60   1:34:43              56  Pounamu Mackay Otaki Waka Hoe             0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     14    F    24 

   61   1:34:49              55  Danessa Lemalu Waitakere OCC              0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     15    F    25 

   62   1:34:50              62  Anahera Nicol Waitakere OCC               0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     16    F    26 

   63   1:35:04              67  Ngawairere Pihama Waitakere OCC           0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     17    F    27 

   64   1:35:08              72  Serenity Smith Tamaki                     0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     18    F    28 

   65   1:35:28             354  Nek Minnit  Hoe Aroha                     0  W3 - Open Men                          1    M    37 

   66   1:35:37             747  Vaka Manu  Manukau                        0  W2 - Snr Master Men                    1    M    38 

   67   1:35:55              52  Marewa Hudson Hei Matau                   0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     19    F    29 

   68   1:36:03              48  Kairongo Haverkamp Hei Matau              0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     20    F    30 

   69   1:36:12              58  Taylynn Morete Te Paerangi                0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     21    F    31 

   70   1:36:48             352  Hikoikoi Hikoikoi                         0  W2 - Open Men                          3    M    39 

   71   1:37:00             221  De Vhante Marsters-Herewini Mitamitaga    0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)     11    F    32 

   72   1:37:16              68  Waitangi Piripi Nga Hoe Horo              0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     22    F    33 



   73   1:37:35             224  Maria Phillips Te Paerangi                0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)     12    F    34 

   74   1:37:59              70  Tekira Pua Cook Islands                   0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     23    F    35 

   75   1:38:05             566  Nicky Kingi Ruamata                       0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)         1    F    36 

   77   1:38:20             331  Marianna Hodges Horouta                   0  W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)           1    F    37 

   78   1:38:54             742  Greg Ross Tarawera                        0  W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)         4    M    41 

   79   1:39:01             218  Casey Brown-Wilson Te Paerangi            0  W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)     13    F    38 

   80   1:39:15             557  Aaron Te Ahuahu Te Paerangi               0  W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)             4    M    42 

   81   1:39:40              73  Decima Te Kahu-Rudolph Waitakere OCC      0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     24    F    39 

   82   1:39:57             573  Hiria Rolleston Tarawera                  0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)         2    F    40 

   83   1:40:08             337  Inamaru Tere Te Paerangi                  0  W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)           2    F    41 

   84   1:40:15             737  Matthew Lees Ruamata                      0  W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)         5    M    43 

   85   1:40:19             577  Last Minnit Hoe Aroha                     0  W2 - Master Men                        2    M    44 

   86   1:40:32             580  The Front Row Waiheke Waka Ama            0  W3 - Master Men                        2    M    45 

   87   1:40:34             552  Murray Marquet Waikawa                    0  W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)             5    M    46 

   88   1:41:30             349  Pa Taikato PCKC                           0  W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)               7    M    47 

   89   1:41:33             332  Rose King Horouta                         0  W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)           3    F    42 

   90   1:42:05             736  Micky Kingi Ruamata                       0  W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)         6    M    48 

   91   1:42:06             346  Steve Outwin Motueka                      0  W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)               8    M    49 

   92   1:42:07             342  JB Ioaba Taupo Waka Ama                   0  W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)               9    M    50 

   93   1:42:24              54  Victoria-Leigh Lam Tamaki                 0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     25    F    43 

   94   1:42:28             743  James Sadler Hawaikinui Tuarua            0  W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)         7    M    51 

   95   1:43:07             570  Ngaire Pehi Ruamata                       0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)         3    F    44 

   96   1:44:44             730  Yvonne Rogers Ruamata                     0  W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     1    F    45 

   97   1:45:13             572  Vesna Radonich Tarawera                   0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)         4    F    46 

   98   1:45:16             336  Te Whaeoranga Smallman Hei Matau          0  W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)           4    F    47 

   99   1:45:59             744  Anthony Tapp Horouta                      0  W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)         8    M    52 

  100   1:46:13             735  Sean Keaney Ruamata                       0  W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)         9    M    53 

  101   1:46:16             565  Cheryl Grbic Te Paerangi                  0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)         5    F    48 

  102   1:46:35             334  Chev Reti Nga Hoe Horo                    0  W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)           5    F    49 

  103   1:46:43             811  Tony Noel Taniwha                         0  W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)        10    M    54 

  104   1:46:51             729  Maylene Papuni Ruamata                    0  W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     2    F    50 

  105   1:46:55             329  Kat Finlay Taniwha                        0  W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)           6    F    51 

  106   1:47:03             553  Phil Munro Haeata                         0  W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)             6    M    55 

  107   1:47:59             732  Denise Tapp Horouta                       0  W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     3    F    52 

  108   1:48:02             814  Birkenhead Ruff Riders Aratika            0  W2 - Gld Master Men                    2    M    56 

  109   1:48:04              69  Atareta Pou - Haereiti Nga Hoe Horo       0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     26    F    53 

  110   1:48:36             339  Akayshia Williams Horouta                 0  W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)           7    F    54 

  111   1:49:39             711  Leanne Reaburn Waitakere                  0  W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     4    M    57 

  112   1:49:44             558  Stu Trounson Taniwha                      0  W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)             7    M    58 

  113   1:50:09             561  Carmel Barrett Hikoikoi                   0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)         6    F    55 

  114   1:51:04              57  Crosbie Maxwell-Wall Manukau              0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     27    F    56 

  115   1:51:40             330  Anna Fischer Whakatu                      0  W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)           8    F    57 

  116   1:52:24              49  Hinerauwharangi Henare - Taiapa Otaki Wa  0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     28    F    58 

  117   1:52:56             345  Brendan O'Neill Tui Tonga Canoe Club      0  W1 - Open Men (Ruddered)              10    M    59 



  118   1:53:00             731  Helen Squires Ocean Blue                  0  W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     5    F    59 

  119   1:53:26             725  Kerry  Johnston Horouta                   0  W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     6    F    60 

  120   1:53:29             575  Kara Te Whata - Maynard Horouta           0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)         7    F    61 

  121   1:54:00             549  Ben Evans Portage                         0  W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)             8    M    60 

  122   1:54:05             813  Liz Tane TMOCC                            0  W1 - Gld Master Women (Rudderless)     1    F    62 

  123   1:54:14             563  Tania Enoka Te Paerangi                   0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)         8    F    63 

  124   1:54:28             746  Team Moanaroa  Hauraki                    0  W2 - Snr Master Men                    2    M    61 

  125   1:54:29             724  Tania Albert Manukau                      0  W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     7    F    64 

  126   1:54:41             411  Sci Vehikite Tui Tonga                    0  W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)           9    M    62 

  127   1:54:43             335  Maggie Silva Portage                      0  W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)          10    F    65 

  128   1:55:13             812  Raipoia Brightwell Ruamata                0  W1 - Gld Master Women (Rudderless)     2    F    66 

  129   1:55:22             569  Noreen Pakinga Te Au Rere                 0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)         9    F    67 

  130   1:59:12             539  Kara Way-Tremain Portage Crossing         0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)        10    M    63 

  131   1:59:16             727  Tira Katene Hei Matau                     0  W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     8    F    68 

  132   1:59:29              74  Eternity Williams-Harris Nga Hoe Horo     0  W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)     29    F    69 

  133   2:01:43             733  Waru Clark Te Pou Herenga                 0  W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered)        11    M    64 

  134   2:01:49             728  Bettyanne Monga Portage                   0  W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     9    F    70 

  135   2:02:17             568  Helen Nati Te Pou Herenga                 0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)        11    F    71 

  136   2:03:23             571  Moana Pukeiti Te Pou Herenga              0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)        12    F    72 

  137   2:03:44             567  Kelley Korau Hei Matau                    0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)        13    F    73 

  138   2:04:54             576  Liz Tupuhi Te Toki                        0  W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)        14    F    74 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Division Results 

Division: W1 - Gld Master Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:54:05             813  Liz Tane TMOCC                            0 

    2   1:55:13             812  Raipoia Brightwell Ruamata                0 

 

Division: W1 - Master Men (Ruddered) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:32:02             547  Matt Archer Akarana                       0 

    2   1:32:04             548  Jason Eruera Akarana                      0 

    3   1:33:06             559  Mark Malaki Williams Manukau              0 

    4   1:39:15             557  Aaron Te Ahuahu Te Paerangi               0 

    5   1:40:34             552  Murray Marquet Waikawa                    0 

    6   1:47:03             553  Phil Munro Haeata                         0 

    7   1:49:44             558  Stu Trounson Taniwha                      0 

    8   1:54:00             549  Ben Evans Portage                         0 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Division: W1 - Master Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:38:05             566  Nicky Kingi Ruamata                       0 

    2   1:39:57             573  Hiria Rolleston Tarawera                  0 

    3   1:43:07             570  Ngaire Pehi Ruamata                       0 

    4   1:45:13             572  Vesna Radonich Tarawera                   0 

    5   1:46:16             565  Cheryl Grbic Te Paerangi                  0 

    6   1:50:09             561  Carmel Barrett Hikoikoi                   0 

    7   1:53:29             575  Kara Te Whata - Maynard Horouta           0 

    8   1:54:14             563  Tania Enoka Te Paerangi                   0 

    9   1:55:22             569  Noreen Pakinga Te Au Rere                 0 

   10   1:59:12             539  Kara Way-Tremain Portage Crossing         0 

   11   2:02:17             568  Helen Nati Te Pou Herenga                 0 

   12   2:03:23             571  Moana Pukeiti Te Pou Herenga              0 

   13   2:03:44             567  Kelley Korau Hei Matau                    0 

   14   2:04:54             576  Liz Tupuhi Te Toki                        0 

 

Division: W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:44:44             730  Yvonne Rogers Ruamata                     0 

    2   1:46:51             729  Maylene Papuni Ruamata                    0 

    3   1:47:59             732  Denise Tapp Horouta                       0 

    4   1:49:39             711  Leanne Reaburn Waitakere                  0 

    5   1:53:00             731  Helen Squires Ocean Blue                  0 

    6   1:53:26             725  Kerry  Johnston Horouta                   0 

    7   1:54:29             724  Tania Albert Manukau                      0 

    8   1:59:16             727  Tira Katene Hei Matau                     0 

    9   2:01:49             728  Bettyanne Monga Portage                   0 

 

 



Division: W1 - Snr Master Men (Ruddered) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:32:33             741  Franz Rieger Ngati Rehia                  0 

    2   1:33:38             734  Greg Aussie Jones Akarana                 0 

    3   1:34:00             738  Graham Payn Waikawa                       0 

    4   1:38:54             742  Greg Ross Tarawera                        0 

    5   1:40:15             737  Matthew Lees Ruamata                      0 

    6   1:42:05             736  Micky Kingi Ruamata                       0 

    7   1:42:28             743  James Sadler Hawaikinui Tuarua            0 

    8   1:45:59             744  Anthony Tapp Horouta                      0 

    9   1:46:13             735  Sean Keaney Ruamata                       0 

   10   1:46:43             811  Tony Noel Taniwha                         0 

   11   2:01:43             733  Waru Clark Te Pou Herenga                 0 

 

Division: W2 - Gld Master Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:48:02             814  Birkenhead Ruff Riders Aratika            0 

    DNF                     810  Graeme & Mike Haeata                      0 

 

 

Division: W2 - Open Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:27:41             353  Kopeka Akarana                            0 

    2   1:28:46             351  Ben & Mike Haeata                         0 

    3   1:36:48             352  Hikoikoi Hikoikoi                         0 

 

 



 

Division: W2 - Snr Master Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:35:37             747  Vaka Manu  Manukau                        0 

    2   1:54:28             746  Team Moanaroa  Hauraki                    0 

 

Division: W3 - Master Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:31:18             579  Nga Rongo E Rua Te Pou Herenga            0 

    2   1:40:32             580  The Front Row Waiheke Waka Ama            0 

 

Division: W2 - Master Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:31:14             578  Pineula Akarana                           0 

    2   1:40:19             577  Last Minnit Hoe Aroha                     0 

 

Division: W3 - Open Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:35:28             354  Nek Minnit  Hoe Aroha                     0 

 

 



 

Division: W1 - Junior 16 Men (Ruddered) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:15:02              38  Nukuroa . Haeata                          0 

    2   1:19:37              41  Adrian Kennedy Whaingaroa                 0 

    3   1:33:36              39  Taonui Henry Mitamitaga                   0 

    4   1:34:21              40  Tamati Heta Mitamitaga                    0 

 

Division: W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:20:23             222  Kyra Mita Horouta                         0 

    2   1:22:44             220  Katarina Haverkamp Hei Matau              0 

    3   1:25:03             230  Rangi-Riana Williams Horouta              0 

    4   1:25:30             223  Ti'an Paretoa Hei Matau                   0 

    5   1:27:34             229  Taylar-Jade Watene Manukau                0 

    6   1:29:02             225  Anika Robinson Whanganui River OCC        0 

    7   1:29:59             226  Fern Thompson Otaki Waka Hoe              0 

    8   1:30:34             227  Grace Timmo-Collins Cook Islands          0 

    9   1:33:06             228  O'ceanea Watene Manukau                   0 

   10   1:34:27             219  Isabella Fetineiai Otaki Waka Hoe         0 

   11   1:37:00             221  De Vhante Marsters-Herewini Mitamitaga    0 

   12   1:37:35             224  Maria Phillips Te Paerangi                0 

   13   1:39:01             218  Casey Brown-Wilson Te Paerangi            0 

 

Division: W2 - J19 Men 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:15:14             256  Braden And Noah  TMOCC                    0 

    2   1:15:36             258  Trojan’S Te Rau Oranga                    0 

    3   1:17:36             257  Trojan Black Te Rau Oranga                0 



 

Division: W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:27:49              64  Khobi Paretoa Hei Matau                   0 

    2   1:28:38              65  Oceania Pene Hei Matau                    0 

    3   1:30:01              51  Kiara Henry Mitamitaga                    0 

    4   1:30:41              60  Teagan Ngataki Te Paerangi                0 

    5   1:30:42              59  Nu'u Muliaga Tamaki                       0 

    6   1:31:46              47  Ngatuire Hapi Hei Matau                   0 

    7   1:32:27              63  Imogene Noble Te Paerangi                 0 

    8   1:32:31              46  Adrianna Gesztey Hei Matau                0 

    9   1:33:22              44  Jeneva Ben Te Paerangi                    0 

   10   1:33:27              45  Jae Fraser Te Paerangi                    0 

   11   1:33:31              66  Paris Pickering Waitakere OCC             0 

   12   1:34:23              53  Nataliah Kingi Hei Matau                  0 

   13   1:34:41              50  Te Rangihuia Henare Otaki Waka Hoe        0 

   14   1:34:43              56  Pounamu Mackay Otaki Waka Hoe             0 

   15   1:34:49              55  Danessa Lemalu Waitakere OCC              0 

   16   1:34:50              62  Anahera Nicol Waitakere OCC               0 

   17   1:35:04              67  Ngawairere Pihama Waitakere OCC           0 

   18   1:35:08              72  Serenity Smith Tamaki                     0 

   19   1:35:55              52  Marewa Hudson Hei Matau                   0 

   20   1:36:03              48  Kairongo Haverkamp Hei Matau              0 

   21   1:36:12              58  Taylynn Morete Te Paerangi                0 

   22   1:37:16              68  Waitangi Piripi Nga Hoe Horo              0 

   23   1:37:59              70  Tekira Pua Cook Islands                   0 

   24   1:39:40              73  Decima Te Kahu-Rudolph Waitakere OCC      0 

   25   1:42:24              54  Victoria-Leigh Lam Tamaki                 0 

   26   1:48:04              69  Atareta Pou - Haereiti Nga Hoe Horo       0 

   27   1:51:04              57  Crosbie Maxwell-Wall Manukau              0 

   28   1:52:24              49  Hinerauwharangi Henare - Taiapa Otaki Wa  0 

   29   1:59:29              74  Eternity Williams-Harris Nga Hoe Horo     0 

 



 

 

Division: W1 - Open Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:38:20             331  Marianna Hodges Horouta                   0 

    2   1:40:08             337  Inamaru Tere Te Paerangi                  0 

    3   1:41:33             332  Rose King Horouta                         0 

    4   1:45:16             336  Te Whaeoranga Smallman Hei Matau          0 

    5   1:46:35             334  Chev Reti Nga Hoe Horo                    0 

    6   1:46:55             329  Kat Finlay Taniwha                        0 

    7   1:48:36             339  Akayshia Williams Horouta                 0 

    8   1:51:40             330  Anna Fischer Whakatu                      0 

    9   1:54:41             411  Sci Vehikite Tui Tonga                    0 

   10   1:54:43             335  Maggie Silva Portage                      0 

 

Division: W1 - Open Men (Ruddered) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:26:12             343  Manutea Millon Akarana                    0 

    2   1:28:52             348  Steve Tinopai Roulston Nga Hoe Horo       0 

    3   1:28:54             909  Narada Bury Hei Matau                     0 

    4   1:29:01             350  Luke Wainui Manukau                       0 

    5   1:29:07             347  Paul Roozendaal Hei Matau                 0 

    6   1:30:04             341  Sean Herbert Nga Hoe Horo                 0 

    7   1:41:30             349  Pa Taikato PCKC                           0 

    8   1:42:06             346  Steve Outwin Motueka                      0 

    9   1:42:07             342  JB Ioaba Taupo Waka Ama                   0 

   10   1:52:56             345  Brendan O'Neill Tui Tonga Canoe Club      0 

 

Division: W6 - Short Course Open Men 



Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:12:08             355  Tetz Rep Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia             0 

 

Division: W6 - Short Course Open Women 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:15:01             364  Nhh Wahine Pukaha Nga Hoe Horo            0 

    2   1:16:41             362  Hinemoana Te Rau Oranga                   0 

    3   1:19:00             367  Ururangi Akarana                          0 

    4   1:19:28             363  Manu Wahine Open Women Manukau Outrigger  0 

    5   1:25:04             365  Tamaki Wahine Toa Tamaki Outrigger Canoe  0 

 

Division: W6 - Short Course Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:11:15             357  Ikahoea Mareikura Waka Ama                0 

    2   1:11:45             361  Team Az Sweet Aratika Water Sports        0 

    3   1:12:25             356  Awarua J19s TOA Waka Ama                  0 

    4   1:12:52             359  Onu Toa Orakei Water Sports               0 

    5   1:15:37             366  Team Wairarapa Wairarapa Waka Ama         0 

    6   1:15:46             360  Team Aratika Aratika Water Sports         0 

    7   1:17:22             358  Nhh boost Nga Hoe Horo                    0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

 

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

